
Pogo Caps +

Unlimited creativity for the light point.
The combination of Pogo Caps shells with Logo’pop 
LEDs allows you to choose from several shapes and 
colours of translucent or diffusing shells, from one 
to three modules per capsule, in order to vary the 
luminous intensities.

Blanc
Opalin
White

Jaune
P Yellow C

Yellow

Orange
P 021 C

Orange

Rouge
P 485 C

Red

Rose
P Rhodamine Red C

Pink

Fuchsia
P Purple C
Dark pink

Bleu
P Process Blue C

Blue

Turquoise
P 320 C

Turquoise

Vert
P 354 C
Green

Vert anis
P 375 C

Light Green

Diffusant / Diffusing Translucide / Translucentou/or

Logo’pop
Logo’pop RGB

Logo’pop RGB

 � Wide creativity:
 � More than 30 color effects
 � 4 shell shapes
 � 2 shell textures
 � High luminous flux

New

22



Po
go

 Ca
ps

  
+ L

og
o’p

op

18

36

36

17

36

36

36

40

17

40

35

53

17

53

47

23


